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12/01/2025 2:44 PM EST BP-2025-2190 8944 HAMILTON RD LLC 0113 000025 8944 HAMILTON RD $154,440.00
12/02/2025 8:32 AM EST BP-2025-2191 DOMANTAY ZACHARY & STEPHANIE 0670 001042 300 EDGEMONT DR $27,000.00
12/03/2025 1:28 PM EST BP-2025-2193 CLOUSER MATTHEW BRUCE 0550 000039C SR 18 HWY $31,680.00
12/03/2025 12:29 PM EST BP-2025-2192 ADAMS NADIA 0241B000006 284 GLOVER RD $119,970.00
12/04/2025 9:12 AM EST BP-2025-2194 PRESLEY BETHANY M & KEVIN W PRESLEY 0801 000276 109 PLANTERS RIDGE DR 4,224.00$               
12/04/2025 9:47 AM EST LD-2025-731 BC STONE HOMES LLC 0060 000017 GREENVILLE RD 1.00                      
12/05/2025 10:37 AM EST BP-2025-2195 CRAIG MARGARET O'NEAL & | JENNIFER R CAVENDER 0300 000018 LOWER BIG SPRINGS RD 1.00                    
12/05/2025 11:14 AM EST BP-2025-2196 TRADEMARK QUALITY HOMES INC 0703 001081 336 WHITAKER RD 275,458.00$             
12/05/2025 6:48 PM EST BP-2025-2197 HOGAN RODNEY E 0801 000223 97 PLANTERS RIDGE DR 9,500.00$               
12/09/2025 11:33 AM EST BP-2025-2198 LOPEZ ERIXEN D MENDOZA- 0632 001033 135 RAMP RD 1.00                    
12/09/2025 3:22 PM EST BP-2025-2199 ARNDT DONALD C JR 0403C000005B 105 LEATHEA DR 1.00                       
12/10/2025 10:26 AM EST BP-2025-2200 RYAN DONNA DEMPSEY & TIMOTHY RYAN 0160 000023A 1406 BIG SPRINGS-MOUNTVILLE RD 1.00                    
12/11/2025 2:37 PM EST BP-2025-2202 SHARMAN JOHN THOMAS & CASSIE JO KELLY 1003 000022 651 SHARMAN RD 1.00                    
12/11/2025 3:19 PM EST BP-2025-2203 CROWDER BOBBY L 0712B000013 2767 ROANOKE RD 58,500.00$           
12/11/2025 4:12 PM EST BP-2025-2204 NORRIS SCOTT 0160 000025B 98 BIG SPRINGS CIR 16,192.00$             
12/11/2025 4:21 PM EST BP-2025-2205 JOHNSON LAWRENCE K SR & TINA L 0190 000049 3162 MOUNTVILLE-HOGANSVILLE RD 24,200.00$             
12/11/2025 8:55 AM EST BP-2025-2201 BOWEN KERRY NEAL & CYNTHIA ANN BOWEN 0722 000003B 79 MAEFIELD DR 286,297.00$             
12/12/2025 1:53 PM EST BP-2025-2206 BRYAN JAMES R 0813 000185 100 PADDLE WHEEL DR 1.00                    
12/16/2025 9:04 AM EST BP-2025-2207 ALLEN CRAIG 0521 000134 64 74 WILCOX RD 1.00                    
12/17/2025 1:17 PM EST BP-2025-2208 CASH EURAL C JR & SHANNON K CASH 0883 000025 59 TURKEY POINT CT 1.00                    
12/17/2025 4:10 PM EST BP-2025-2209 WADE CHARLES W IV & TRACI P 0814 000171 309 CHEYENNE DR 42,900.00$             
12/18/2025 1:30 PM EST BP-2025-2211 RADFORD HARRY J & ZANZA L GRAVES AS | TRUSTEES OF THE RADFORD-GRAVES TRUST 0300 000094D 177 BURGESS RD 1.00                    
12/18/2025 11:58 AM EST LD-2025-733 PICNIC BASKET AND HUDSON LLC 0712A000011 2723 ROANOKE RD 1.00                      
12/18/2025 12:20 PM EST BP-2025-2210 PICNIC BASKET AND HUDSON LLC 0712A000011 2723 ROANOKE RD 268,938.00$        
12/18/2025 8:46 AM EST BP-2025-2181 JONES LARRY 0113 000086 218 BUTTS MILL RD 1.00                    
12/19/2025 2:01 PM EST BP-2025-2213 RYAN DONNA DEMPSEY & TIMOTHY RYAN 0160 000023A 1406 BIG SPRINGS-MOUNTVILLE RD 5,280.00$               
12/29/2025 1:46 PM EST DR-2025-450 MAYNE RICHARD MATTHEW & CRYSTAL G LOONEY 0230 000022E MELSON RD 1.00                  
12/29/2025 1:47 PM EST LD-2025-735 MAYNE RICHARD MATTHEW & CRYSTAL G LOONEY 0230 000022E MELSON RD 1.00                      
12/29/2025 2:59 PM EST BP-2025-2214 RG BUILDING & FRAMING INC 0883 000003D 118 TURKEY POINT DR 276,484.00$             
12/30/2025 8:07 AM EST BP-2025-2216 STRAWDER KRIS J 0801 000181 101 SADDLEBROOK CT 39,600.00$              
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